Coupe universitaire 4
Sainte-Foy, 18/1/2013

Natation

Meilleure performance par points

Toutes les épreuves

Points: FINA 2012

Dames

CANTIN, Genevieve
CANTIN, Genevieve
SOUCISSE, Gabrielle
HEVEY, Sarah-Lee
CANTIN, Geneviéve
SOUCISSE, Gabrielle
HEVEY, Sarah-Lee
HEVEY, Sarah-Lee
TAILLEFER, Vanessa
CALDWELL, Kathleen

. CALDWELL, Kathleen

. PAMERLEAU, Léonie

. BERUBE, Marie-Pierre

. COUILLARD, Marie-Pier

. LANDRY, Taryne

. LAPIERRE-LEMIRE, Caroline
. PAMERLEAU, Léonie

. CALDWELL, Kathleen

. BEAUDOIN, Alexandra

. COUILLARD, Marie-Pier

Messieurs

16.
17.
18.

20.

. DESHARNAIS, Xavier

MASSIE-MARTEL, Dominique
MASSIE-MARTEL, Dominique
BEZEAU, Christopher
RENAUD, Pierre-Alexandre
BEZEAU, Christopher
BIELBY, Steven

LEROY, Louis

JACOMELLI, Maxime

BIELBY, Steven

. DESHARNAIS, Xavier
. DROGO, Théo
. FONTAINE, Vincent

LE BLANC, Frédéric
RENAUD, Pierre-Alexandre
BERRYMAN, Tyler
FONTAINE, Vincent
DESHARNAIS, Xavier
SOREL, Yannick

PATRY, Hugues

22
22
22
23
22
22
23
23
23
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18
22
22
21
21
22
22
18
20
21

22
22
22
22
21
22
23
18
21
23
22
17
21
21
21
21
21
22
19
20

Laval

Laval
Montréal
Montréal
Laval
Montréal
Montréal
Montréal
Laval

McGill

McGill

Laval
Montréal
Trois-Riviéres
McGill
Trois-Rivieres
Laval

McGill
Trois-Rivieres
Trois-Riviéres

Montréal
Laval
Laval
Montréal
McGill
Montréal
McGill
Montréal
Laval
McGill
Montréal
Laval
Laval
Montréal
McGill
Laval
Laval
Montréal
Montréal
Montréal

200m Dos
400m 4 nages
200m Dos
200m Libre
800m Libre
800m Libre
800m Libre
400m 4 nages
200m Libre
800m Libre
400m 4 nages
800m Libre
200m Libre
100m Papillon
200m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
200m Dos
200m Libre
50m Libre

1500m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
100m Papillon
400m 4 nages
1500m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
1500m Libre
1500m Libre
100m Brasse
1500m Libre
1500m Libre
200m Libre
400m 4 nages
200m Libre
100m Brasse

2:10.59
4:44.40
2:11.04
2:01.48
8:50.31
8:51.84
8:52.61
4:47.06
2:05.28
9:07.29
4:55.20
9:10.95
2:06.44
1:02.65
2:06.88
2:07.14
2:07.20
2:17.43
2:07.36

26.68

15:46.78
1:51.52
22.98
1:52.46
1:52.86
55.18
4:28.32
16:13.86
23.33
1:54.26
1:54.59
16:22.43
16:22.98
1:04.32
16:23.06
16:24.44
1:55.18
4:34.36
1:55.75
1:04.91

776
773
768
766
762
756
752
751
698
693
691
680
679
678
672
668
667
666
665
661

723
707
689
689
682
678
676
665
658
657
652
647
646
646
646
643
642
632
632
628

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 24344
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